

ASS. REC. BY:

REF:

C72/ 2000 8524/Kf

Kenneth

ASSIGNMENT

From:

Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD/RES/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s:

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Vch:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its
repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Rpt:

Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen:

Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs:

days

Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum:

%

3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date:

Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Date / Time

Action / Instruction

17/8

Terry said unable to locate 2nd part for this van

18/08/20@12.38pm revert to Irene Tay via Merimen. (repairer asking P/P basis due to no 2nd hand parts available.

part by part \$13,711.62 (Red: 7644 / 350/b)

Date/Time, File Pass to?

☐

Prell. Report

1)

☐

Final Report

Date/Time, File Return to?

2)

Days Of Repair:

12

Resurvey No. of Trlp:

Add Fee:

☐

Site Insp (\$

☐

Interview (\$

☐

Tech Invs (\$

☐

Weekend (\$

Survey Fee:

Transportation

S = RS SI

Fees

Others

TOTAL

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I. (\$

6506 9139

Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 &
#07-03, Sin Ming Autocity
575722

Insurer Reference: DMCVSN1758171902

Repairer Reference: 71532

Date calculated: 13/08/2020 4:32 PM

Full Report
Registration: SKL 1004P
Printed: 13/08/2020 4:33 PM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Jenny Lim	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:	DMCVSN1758171902	Date of Incident:	07/08/20
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer:	NISSAN
Model:	NV350 (E26)
Sub Model:	BASE MODEL
Model Sheet Number:	71 8N 01
Registration:	SKL 1004P
VIN number:	
Odometer:	241234

Model Specs

FROM 07/2013	AIR CONDITIONING	FOG LAMPS	2.5 LTR 94 KW
PASSENGER AIRBAG	DRIVER AIRBAG	TYRES 195/80 HR 15	COMBI
L/SLIDING DOOR	RAISED ROOF	TWO COAT METALLIC	PREPARE OFF VEHICLE

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status

Pre-Accident Damage:

Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

All ☐
Underbody ☐

Handwritten: Not Authorized
Repairing By Repairer
12 days
Ex 81250h
Fax: 62564315

Handwritten: M

Handwritten: [Signature]

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No legal modification is allowed
- Supplementary work(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NO NUMBER	RENEW L/INNER FRONT WALL		28.0	117.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/INNER FRONT WALL		28.0	117.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW LOWER FIREWALL		28.0	117.60
UA10A1	RENEW FRONT BUMPER		7.0	29.40
	INCLUDES: R + R BUMPER AND NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS			
NO NUMBER	RENEW BONNET		40.0	168.00
	INCLUDES: R + R BONNET AND REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS ASSEMBLE			
UU30A1	R + R FRONT BADGE		2.0	8.40
RE81A1)	R + R BOTH HEADLAMP UNITS		3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	R + R BOTH FRONT WINGS		4.0	16.80
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT FLOOR CARPET		7.0	29.40
RD10A1	R + R HORN		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	ADD/WORK R + R FRONT FOG LAMPS		2.0	8.40
UG10A1)	R + R WINDSCREEN		18.0	75.60
	INCLUDES: FRT AIR GRILLE, WIPER ARM AND REQUIRED ATTACHED PARTS R + R			
UA12A1)	R + R FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT		3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	REPLACE FRONT FLOOR		75.0	315.00
VB10A1	R + R L/F SILL TRIM		2.0	8.40
VB14A1	R + R L/A-PILLARS TRIM		2.0	8.40
VB16A1	R + R LEFT B-PILLAR TRIM		3.0	12.60
VB10A1	R + R R/F SILL TRIM		2.0	8.40
VB14A1	R + R R/A-PILLARS TRIM		2.0	8.40
VB16A1	R + R RIGHT B-PILLAR TRIM		3.0	12.60
NO NUMBER	RENEW L/F WHEELHOUSE CLOSING PANEL		15.0	63.00
NO NUMBER	RENEW R/F WHEELHOUSE CLOSING PANEL		15.0	63.00
RQ30A1 ZAX	R + R AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT		3.0	12.60
RQ10A1	R + R AIR BAG UNIT (DRIVER)		3.0	12.60
VC10A1)	R + R INSTRUMENT PANEL		10.0	42.00
TB10A1)	R + R HEATING CPL		19.0	79.80
NO NUMBER	R + R FRONT CENTRE FOLDING SEAL		3.0	12.60
TD12A2)	R + R AIR CONDITIONING PIPE		6.0	25.20
TD28A1)	R + R DRYER BOTTLE		2.0	8.40
NO NUMBER	DRAIN AND REFILL AIR CONDITIONING		6.0	25.20
VE24A1	R + R L/F SEAT		3.0	12.60
VE10A1	R + R R/F SEAT		2.0	8.40
VK22A1)	R + R LEFT FRONT SEAT BELT		1.0	4.20
VK22A1)	R + R RIGHT FRONT SEAT BELT		1.0	4.20
NO NUMBER	R + R ADDITIONAL COOLER		8.0	33.60
NN	FRT CENTRE STAY BAR R&R / NEW PARTS		6 10.0*	42.00
NN	STAY BAR BRKT LH R&R / NEW PARTS		3 5.0*	21.00
NN	STAY BAR BRKT RH R&R / NEW PARTS		3 5.0*	21.00
NN	STEERING SPRING COIL R&R / NEW PARTS		10.0* ?	42.00
NN	OIL COOLER PIPE R&R / NEW PARTS		3 5.0*	21.00
NN	AIR CON COOLING COIL R&R / NEW PARTS		38.0* 7	159.60
1014	H-LAMP HARNESS REPAIR			50.00*

Labour Cost
Panel / Mechanical Labour
Fixed Rate
Total of Labour

Hrs	WU	
43.10	431.0	1,810.20
		50.00
		1,860.20

Paint

Paint Work

SYSTEM AZT

Time Basis 10 WU/h

Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU	Price SGD
	L/F OUT BUMPER BRKT SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	R/F OUT BUMPER BRKT SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	40.0	
	L/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	R/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	CTR/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	L/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	R/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.0	
	FRONT FLOOR SURFACE PAINT	7.0	
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	10.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0321	L/F OUT BUMPER BRKT SURFACE PAINT	4.48
0322	R/F OUT BUMPER BRKT SURFACE PAINT	4.48
0471	BONNET NEW PART PAINTING	60.50
0929	L/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.48
0930	R/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.48
0931	CTR/LWR FRONT PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.48
4129	L/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.48
4130	R/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL SURFACE PAINT	4.48
4247	FRONT FLOOR SURFACE PAINT	18.68
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	44.28

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor	42.00 SGD/h		
Time Paint		85.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	2.50	25.0	105.00
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic	0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	115.0	483.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	60.50
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	44.28
Surface-/Blend Paint	50.04
Material-constant Metal Preparation	28.60
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	192.42

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
7440	AIRBAG CONTROL UNIT	B8556 3XA5B	Original	640 800.00 ✓
1016	AIR CON COOLING COIL	RENEW	Original	480.00 ✓
0471	BONNET	F1202 3XAMA	Original	530.00 ✓
9988	BRAKE FLUID	NO NUMBER	Original	20.00 ✓
4483	COMPR/CONDENSER PIPE	92490 3XC0A	Original	0.00 ✓
4482	COND/EVAPORATOR PIPE	92446 3XA0C	Original	120 150.00 ✓
1015	COOLING COIL TO COMPAIR CON PIPE		Original	7x 190.00
0931	CTR/LWR FRONT PANEL	F1203 3XAMA	Original	7x 60.00
7445	DRIVER AIRBAG	K8510 3XA0A	Original	1080 1,350.00 ✓
4477	DRYER BOTTLE	92131 3XA0A	Original	120 150.00 ✓
4479	DRYER RESEVOIR PIPE	92461 3XB0A	Original	120 150.00 ✓
0281	FRONT BUMPER	62022 3XA0H	Original	320.00 ✓
1008	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	RENEW	Original	12.00 ✓
4247	FRONT FLOOR	74310 3XA2B	Original	1,700.00 X
0410	FRONT GRILLE	62310 3XA0B	Original	250.00 ✓
1001	FRT BUMPER SUPPORT	62030 3XA0B	Original	350.00 ✓
1001	FRT CENTRE STAY BAR	RENEW	Original	100.00 ✓
1413	FRT SCREEN MNTG KIT	72714 1MA0A		0.00
0431	GRILLE BADGE	62889 1JA0A	Original	36 45.00 ✓
1004	HEATER BLOWER PIPE-1	RENEW	Original	380.00
1005	HEATER BLOWER PIPE-2	RENEW	Original	380.00
4411	HEATER CPL	27100 3XA5D	Original	2,600.00 ✓
9645	HORN	25620 3XA0A	Original	65.00 ✓
0253	L/BUMPER GRILLE	62257 3XA0B	Original	65.00 ✓
0637	L/F FOG LAMP CPL	26150 8994C	Original	200.00 ✓
0317	L/F INN BUMPER BRKT	62211 3XA0A	Original	80.00 ✓
0321	L/F OUT BUMPER BRKT	62221 3XA0A	Original	80.00 ✓
4661	L/F SEAT BELT	86845 3XA0B	Original	584 730.00 ✓
4129	L/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL	74321 3XA0A	Original	100.00
0929	L/LWR FRONT PANEL	61211 5YE0A	Original	250.00
0571	LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY	26075 3XA1C	Original	200.00 ✓
1007	OIL COOLER PIPE	497903XN0A	Original	220.00
4325	PASSENGER AIRBAG	K8515 3XA1B	Original	1,350.00 ✓
0254	R/BUMPER GRILLE	62256 3XA0B	Original	65.00 ✓
0638	R/F FOG LAMP CPL	26150 8994C	Original	200.00 ✓
0318	R/F INN BUMPER BRKT	62210 3XE1A	Original	80.00 ✓
0322	R/F OUT BUMPER BRKT	62220 3XA0A	Original	80.00 ✓
4662	R/F SEAT BELT	86844 3XA0A	Original	584 730.00 ✓
4130	R/F WHEELHOUSE PANEL	74320 3XA2A	Original	100.00
0930	R/LWR FRONT PANEL	61210 3XA2C	Original	250.00
0572	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	26025 3XA1C	Original	200.00 ✓
1002	STAY BAR BRKT LH	RENEW	Original	120.00 ✓
1003	STAY BAR BRKT RH	RENEW	Original	120.00
1006	STEERING SPRING COIL	RENEW	Original	150.00
8889	TURBOCHARGER COOLER	14461 3XN0A	Original	1,600.00
1401	WINDSCREEN	62700 3XA0C	Original	850.00 ✓
1411	WINDSCREEN BOND KIT	62891 89925		0.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL	62716 89900		0.00
Savings				0.00
Subtotal				17,902.00

f: OEM Parts
n: Non-OEM Parts
u: Used parts